40

Statistical code

Description

Unit

H.S. code
40.01
4001.10/000 KG
4001.21/000 KG
4001.22/000 TSNR KG
4001.29/000 KG
4001.30/000 KG
40.02 40.01
- SBR XSBR
4002.11
100 - SBR KG
D.W.
200 - XSBR KG
D.W.
4002.19/000 KG
4002.20/000 BR KG
- IIR
CIIR BIIR
4002.31/000 - IR KG
4002.39/000 KG
CR
4002.41/000 KG
D.W.
4002.49/000 KG
- NBR
4002.51/000 KG
D.W.
4002.59/000 KG
4002.60(000 IR KG
4002.70/000 - - EPDM KG
4002.80(000 40.01 KG
4002.91/000 KG
D.W.
4002.99
100 KG
900 KG
40.03
4003.00/000 KG
40.04
4004.00/000 KG
40.05
4005.10/000 KG
4005.20(000 4005.10 KG
4005.91/000 KG
4005.99/000 KG
40.06
4006.10/000 KG
4006.90/000 KG
40.07
4007.00/000 KG
40.08
4008.11/000 KG
4008.19/000 KG
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40

Statistical code

Description

Unit

H.S. code

4008.21/000 KG
4008.29/000 KG
40.09

4009.11/000 KG
4009.12/000 KG
4009.21/000 KG
4009.22|000 KG
4009.31/000 KG
4009.32/000 KG
4009.41/000 KG
4009.42/000 KG
40.10

4010.11/000 KG
4010.12|000 KG
4010.19/000 KG
4010.31/000 \ - KG

60 180
4010.32|000 \Y - KG
60 180
4010.33/000 \ - KG
180 240
4010.34/000 \Y - KG
180 240

4010.35/000 60 150 KG
4010.36/000 150 198 KG
4010.39/000 KG
40.11

4011.10/000 NO KG
4011.20/000 NO KG
4011.30/000 NO KG
4011.40/000 NO KG
4011.50/000 NO KG
4011.61/000 NO KG
4011.62/000 61 NO KG
4011.63/000 61 NO KG
4011.69/000 NO KG
4011.92/000 NO KG
4011.93/000 61 NO KG
4011.94/000 61 NO KG
4011.99/000 NO KG
40.12
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40

Statistical code

Description

Unit

H.S. code
4012.11/000 NO KG
4012.12/000 NO KG
4012.13/000 NO KG
4012.19/000 NO KG
4012.20/000 NO KG
4012.90/000 NO KG
40.13
4013.10/000 NO KG
4013.20/000 NO KG
4013.90/000 NO KG
40.14
4014.10/000 KG
4014.90/000 KG
40.15
4015.11/000 PR KG
4015.19/000 PR KG
4015.90/000 KG
40.16
4016.10/000 KG
4016.91/000 KG
4016.92/000 KG
4016.93/000 KG
4016.94/000 KG
4016.95/000 KG
4016.99/000 KG
40.17
| 4017.00000 KG

7-40-3




